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Sunday 13th August

Saturday 19th August

Sunday 20th August

Saturday 26th August
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Sunday 27th August
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Monday 28th August
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Sunday 6th August Sam Young
Saturday 12th August Al Morris
Sam Young
Sam Young
Al Morris \
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Sunday 3rd September Sam Young
Saturday 9th September Al Morris
lease note, there will be no Wivenhoe LIVE on 2nd
September

Sam Young
Jess Withers

Al Morris
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